Confessions of A Shopaholic

1 confession 29

2 shopaholic P

3 awake your lust kA 5 Y

4 grasp FN

5 COVer XX news i S

6  going away present HLER AR

7 fencing 7 &|

8  poise BT a8 p T4
9  It's declined. 2%+ f A B
10 Cost and worth are very different things.

11 Ies filled. Beik o 4554 T
12 resentfully }?] IR%a

13 I'min. HNode X3

14  general chat FE Fir

15  journalist ATH 2T H

16  beheaded AFL B D

17 caught your eye Fldz in gt g
18  brought sth. up AT

19 fiscal crisis P4 7% 5 1%

20 Howso? @ 1 dept?

21 premature 5 R

22 Immediate terminated notice. IR A
23 debt collector JotE B

24 rip P

25  lavender .

26  foot spa 7S

27  abackup plan H it

28  decent clothes ER kPR

29 I have made my point. N LFANgF R
30  metaphor ‘%“4?]

31  You're in the middle of something. [N o

32 swamp Rap: o

33 newsstand EiE o

34 probe E2 0]

35  three-week trial ZFETY
36 astructured plan Bodemt g
37  maid of honor '

38  label i A
39  ironic T e

40  tramp B B E()
41 Your credit card is reached. ERCF R
42  denial IFEZ S BN
43 dummies S

44  good angle 4 pa. gk

45  avyear of acquisition EAI(Ex)eh- &
46  bonus =4

47  putyour hand up B®L

48  take questions BXEHE

49  award yourself bonus wiEp e 2
50 initial outline &

51  sample sale Bk




52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
4
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
34

85
86
87
38
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

stockholder meeting
sparky

assume

recruit

revenue

frugal

insistent

a matter of life and death
ex-boyfriend

block calls from sb.

our life saving

a build-in sth.

conference

demographic

relevant

snooze button

a leash

corrupt

columnist

brilliant

my own ring tone

Your tie doesn't go with the shirt.
You speak Prada.

stunning (= impressive, surprising)
very down to earth (= realistic, sensible)
fall into line(= agree on)
family business

Do you have a take on sb./sth.?
Do you have a take on sb./everything?
editor

instinct

parachute

a total knockout
inspiration

share your story

enjoyable

alive

my soul sister

shame

trout

salmon

photo frame

overrated

integrity

take her right to

the edge of the cliff
esteemed

clown

security

have your genuine style
worthwile endeavor

pair it with a coat

You're sure of your choice !

Esad\N -QE 'El#r
i
1=

= o
B e

|k

= =
)
e
o

LN
5

s oo
R A

W= w1
"ngl&.

~=\ )?_‘_
2al

g

Fe

=\

=
&t
3




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

We'll see.

No peeping. (Don't peep.)
Leave it to me.

Bride's maid dress

No returns, no exchanges.
commodity

It can be so much fun.

[s it for real ?
contamination

The best is yet to come.
gall stone

For once in your life, ...
The life gets better.
credibility

The whole thing was a lie.
an inspiring person

let me down

outside the gate

drive

More than anything else.
It completely defines you.
She got it from me.

very tiny

wardrobe

final notice

moral conscience
heartburn

You'll backe me.

toxic

Who's with me ?

auction

take a long lunch

clear the decks

icon

supple

turn it down

end up with

elegant

bid

assassin

My bidder withdraws.

in the most inconvenient way possible
Give me some credit.

[ wouldn't put it like that.
desperately important
reformed

prostitute

have a relationship with sb.
decline

comes naturally

* & f‘]?l
RO
L )-8

P IERE:
FA B &

B e ?
5 %
B R ez 1)

Pk 4L

ok

LR
Al

[l

¥R

A Ao
FE A g
] = B

S )}7&

B fS i A
EAL T AT
ISR

L F

3 &
AR §TSY
g

T R ARE - g
i h

% M

=N g

Fi5g:1

25

[

I

H 4

EHE) R iy
YR S e (B P
B - EhgEE
EN R ALY
L A

B

&

%

X 4 i




