Confessions of A Shopaholic

	Confessions of A Shopaholic				
1	confession	告白			
2	shopaholic	購物狂			
3	awake your lust	唤起慾望			
4	grasp	抓			
5	<u>cover</u> ×× news	報導			
6	going away present	離職禮物			
7	fencing	擊劍			
8	poise	鎮定、鎮靜、自信、平穩			
9	It's declined.	信用卡刷不過			
10	Cost and worth are very different things.				
11	It's filled.	職缺已找到人了			
12	resentfully	憎恨地			
13	I'm in.	我加入了			
14	general chat	閒聊			
15	journalist	新聞記者			
16	beheaded	被砍頭的			
17	caught your eye	引起你的注意			
18	brought sth. up	提起某事			
19	fiscal crisis	財務危機			
20	How so?	何以如此?			
21	premature	早熟			
22	Immediate terminated notice.	立即歇業通知			
23	debt collector	收帳員			
24	rip	撕掉			
25	lavender	薰衣草			
26	foot spa	足浴			
27	a back-up plan	備份計畫			
28	decent clothes	漂亮衣服			
29	I have made my point.	我已表達我的意思			
30	metaphor	隱喻			
31	You're in the middle of something.	你正在忙			
32	swamp	沼澤			
33	newsstand	書報攤			
34	probe	探測			
35	three-week trial	三週試用期			
36	a structured plan	嚴謹的計畫			
37	maid of honor	伴娘			
38	label	標籤、名牌			
39	ironic	諷刺的			
40	tramp	踩;踐踏(v.)			
41	Your credit card is reached.	額度已用完			
42	denial	拒絕、否認			
43	dummies	傻瓜			
44	good angle	好觀點			
45	a year of acquisition	獲利(豐收)的一年			
46	bonus	紅利			
47	put your hand up	舉手			
48	take questions	接受發問			
49	award yourself bonus	發給自己紅利			
50	initial outline	摘要			
51	sample sale	試賣			

52	stockholder meeting	股東大會
53	sparky	活潑的、充滿活力的
54	assume	認為
55	recruit	招募
56	revenue	收入
57	frugal	節儉的
58	insistent	堅持的
59	a matter of life and death	攸關生死
60	ex-boyfriend	前男友
61	block calls from sb.	封鎖某人電話
62	our life saving	畢生積蓄
63	a build-in sth.	內建的
64	conference	會議
65	demographic	讀者群;一群人
66	relevant	相關的
67	snooze button	瞌睡鈕
68	a leash	一條鍊子(栓東西用的)
69	corrupt	腐敗
70	columnist	專欄作家
71	brilliant	聰明的
72		專屬來電鈴聲
73	my own ring tone	
	Your tie doesn't go with the shirt.	不搭
74	You <u>speak</u> Prada.	你懂得名牌呀!
75 76	stunning (= impressive, surprising)	令人目眩的
76	very down to earth (= realistic, sensible)	很實在
77	fall into line(= agree on)	繼承(家業);符合…的期望
78	family business	家族事業
79	Do you have a take on sb./sth.?	對某人/某事有所看法
	Do you have a take on sb./everything?	對某人/每件事情都有看法
80	editor	編輯
81	instinct	直覺
82	parachute	降落傘
83	a total knockout	驚奇;給人深刻印象
84	inspiration	靈感
	share your story	
	enjoyable	
	alive	
85	my soul sister	知心姐妹
86	shame	可惜
87	trout	鱒魚
88	salmon	鮭魚
89	photo frame	相框
90	overrated	高估
91	integrity	正直
92	take her right to	逼到崖邊
	the edge of the cliff	
93	esteemed	可敬的
94	clown	小丑
95	security	保全
96	have your genuine style	有自己品味
97	worthwile endeavor	努力是沒有白費、是有價值的
98	pair it with a coat	搭配外套
99	You're sure of your choice ?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

100	We'll see.	
101	No peeping. (Don't peep.)	不要偷看
102	Leave it to me.	个女 ^{侧有} 交給我
103	Bride's maid dress	伴娘服
104	No returns, no exchanges.	恕不退換
105	commodity	資產、商品
106	It can be so much fun.	兵 周
107	Is it for real?	真的嗎?
108	contamination	污染
109	The best is yet to come.	最精采的還沒到
110	gall stone	膽結石
111	For once in your life,	
112	The life gets better.	
113	credibility	信用
114	The whole thing was a lie.	
115	an inspiring person	
116	let me down	讓我失望
117	outside the gate	體制外
118	drive	衝勁
119	More than anything else.	非常想
120	It completely defines you.	代表你
121	She got it from me.	這是我的遺傳
122	very tiny	很小一塊
123	wardrobe	衣櫥
124	final notice	最後通牒
125	moral conscience	道德良知
126	heartburn	胃灼熱
127	You'll backe me.	支持
128	toxic	有毒的
129	Who's with me?	誰願意幫我?
130	auction	拍賣會
131	take a long lunch	午餐時間休長一點
132	clear the decks	清倉
133	icon	象徵
134 135	supple turn it down	柔軟的
136	end up with	拒絕 結果
137	elegant	短不 優雅的
138	bid	出價
139	assassin	殺手
140	My bidder withdraws.	出價人撤回
141	in the most inconvenient way possible	以最不方便的方法(以最麻煩的方法)
142	Give me some credit.	給我一點讚美
143	I wouldn't put it like that.	我不會那樣說
144	desperately important	非常重要
145	reformed	改革的
146	prostitute	妓女
147	have a relationship with sb.	
148	decline	拒絕
149	comes naturally	天生的